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ALDOO1 SLO02 ##H#Inv2511 | S 1 3770.00 950100020 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDOO1 SLO1 ###1Inv2511 | S 1 1977.00 950100020 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDO01 VAO1 ###Inv2511 | S O 955.44 950100020 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDO02 SL04 ###1Inv2544 | E 1 12769.00 950100021 0 GB 593-5824-24
ALDO02 VAO01 ###1Inv2544 | E O 2122.85 950100021 0 GB 593-5824-24
AVRO001 SLO3 ### Inv2552 | 1 11773.12 950100022 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 SLO8 ### Inv2552 | 1 5882.00 950100022 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 VAO01 ### Inv2552 | 0 2935.16 950100022 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVRO002 SLO02 ###1Inv2571 | W 1 16685.55 950100023 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 SLO7 #H##Inv2571 1| W 1 5936.22 950100023 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 VAO1l ###Inv2571 | W O 3760.87 950100023 0 GB 573-5673-99
HUNOO1 SLO8 ###1nv2583 | M 1 7452.74 950100024 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 SLO6 ###1Nv2583 | M 1 5882.00 950100024 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 SLO7 ###INv2583 | M 1 14112.08 950100024 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 VAO1 ###1nv2583 | M O 4563.03 950100024 0 GB 684-6783-23
MOTO001 SLO1 ###1nv2601 | E Z 14298.00 950100025 0 GB 583-5734-12
OTHO01 SLO2 ###Inv2614 | M 1 6273.00 950100026 0 GB 689-5829-88
OTHOO01 SLO1 ###Inv2614 | M 1 4812.11 950100026 0 GB 689-5829-88
OTHOO01 SLO8 ###Inv2614 | M 1 5781.20 950100026 0 GB 689-5829-88
OTHO01 VAO1 ###1nv2614 | M O 2804.02 950100026 0 GB 689-5829-88
ALDO01 SLO1 ###Inv1946 | S Z 245.00 950100031 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDOO1 SLO1 ###1Inv1946 | S Z 245.00 950100031 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDOO1 SLO1 ###1Inv1946 | S Z 399.00 950100031 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDOO1 CGO1 ###1Inv1946 | S 1 72.50 950100031 0 GB 673-2742-21
ALDO01 VAO01 ###1nv1946 | S O 12.69 950100031 0 GB 673-2742-21
AVR001 SLO7 ### Inv1947 | 1 1293.60 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVRO001 SLO7 ### Inv1947 | 1 560.56 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 SLO7 #H## Inv1947 | 1 200.20 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 SLO8 ### Inv1947 | 1 460.80 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 SLO8 ### Inv1947 | 1 460.80 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVRO001 SLO08 ### Inv1947 | 1 256.00 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 CGO1 ### Inv1947 | 1 72.50 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVR001 VAO1l #H## Inv1947 | 0 550.00 950100033 0 GB 683-5733-11
AVRO002 SLO02 ##H#1nv1948 | W 1 424.32 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 SLO02 ##H#1nv1948 | W 1 499.20 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 SLO6 ###Inv1948 | W 1 1700.00 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 SLO6 ###Inv1948 | W 1 2125.00 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVRO002 SLO06 ###1nv1948 | W 1 698.40 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVRO002 SL04 ##H#1nv1948 | W 1 1029.00 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 SLO4 ###INv1948 | W 1 625.00 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 CGO1 ###1nv1948 | W 1 72.50 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
AVR002 VAO01 ###1nv1948 | W O 1193.22 950100035 0 GB 573-5673-99
HUNOO1 SLO4 ###H#1Inv1949 | M 1 1932.00 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 SLO4 #H##INv1049 | M 1 1150.00 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 SLO3 #H#1Inv1949 | M 1 1457.60 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 SLO3 ###H#1Inv1949 | M 1 990.00 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 CGO1 ###Inv1949 | M 1 72.50 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
HUNOO1 VAO1l ###Inv1949 | M O 931.99 950100037 0 GB 684-6783-23
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F250 950100000 HiHH
100.00B331 N110 950100002 HH#H
100.00B572 N110 950100002 A
100.00B675 N110 950100002 HH#H
N120 950100002 HitH
F250 950100002 HH#H
55.00 A110 N110 950100002 HHH#H
44.00 A120 N110 950100002 HiHH
44.00 A930 N110 950100002 HH#H
144.00L721 N110 950100002 Hit#H
144.00L722 N110 950100002 HH#H
80.00L723 N110 950100002 HiHH
N120 950100002 HH#H
F250 950100002 HH#H
85.00 Q822 N110 950100003 HiHH
100.00 Q824 N110 950100003 HH#H
200.00 R477 N110 950100003 HHH#H
250.00 R478 N110 950100003 A
250.00R574 N110 950100003 HHH
25.00S422 N110 950100003 HH#H
25.005473 N110 950100003 HHH
N120 950100003 HHH
F250 950100003 HH#H
46.00 S422 N110 950100003 HH#H
46.00S473 N110 950100003 HH#H
80.00 X111 N110 950100003 HiHH
120.00 X478 N110 950100003 HiH
N120 950100003 HHH
F250 950100003 HHH#H
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250.00 B331
250.00B572
250.00B675
400.00 B948

180.00B331
100.00 A110
80.00 Q822
80.00 Q824
125.00 R574
48.00 S422
50.00 5473

420.00 R477
420.00 R478
420.00 R574

50.00 S422

50.00 S473
150.00 X111
500.00 X478

150.00 A120
250.00 A930
750.00 B331
500.00B572
500.00 B675
500.00 B948
250.00L721
250.00L722
350.00L723

80.00 Q822

350.00 A110
380.00 A120
380.00 A930
220.00L721
300.00 L722

500.00 B331
500.00 B572
500.00B675
500.00 B948

N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250

Sheetl

950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100004
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100006
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100007
950100008
950100008
950100008
950100008
950100008
950100008
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Hit#H
HiH
HH#H
HHH#H
HiHH
HiH#H
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
A
HH
HH#H
A
HHH
HHH#H
HitH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
Hit#H
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HH#H
HiH
HH#H
HHH#H
A
HiH
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
HH#H
HH#H
HiH
HiH
HHH
HHH#H



125.00 A110
100.00 A120
100.00 A930

300.00B331
300.00B572
300.00 B675
300.00 B948
250.00 Q822
250.00 Q824
150.00 R477
200.00R574

124.00 A110
150.00 A120
150.00 A930
80.00 R477
80.00 R478
100.00 R574

220.00 A110
200.00 A120
200.00 A930

150.00 A110
150.00 A120
150.00 A930
300.00 L721
300.00 L722
300.00 L723
180.00 Q822

250.00 Q822
250.00 Q824
150.00 R477
150.00 R478
360.00 R574
500.00 X111
500.00 X478

185.00B331
185.00 B572
185.00 B675

N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110

Sheetl

950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200013
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200015
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200023
950200025
950200025
950200025
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HH#H
HHH#H
HiHH
HiH#H
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
A
HH
HH#H
A
HHH
HHH#H
HitH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
Hit#H
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HH#H
HiH
HH#H
HHH#H
A
HiH
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
HH#H
HH#H
HiH
HiH
HHH
HHH#H



185.00 B948
320.00 Q822
320.00 Q824
250.00 R477
250.00R478
250.00 R574

50.00 S422

50.00 S422
50.00 S473
200.00 X111
450.00 X478

300.00 X111
450.00 X478

400.00 B331
400.00B572
385.00B675
450.00 B948
250.00L721
450.00 L722
450.00L723

88.00 A110
100.00 A120
100.00 A930
350.00 X111
350.00 X111

500.00B331
500.00B572
500.00 B675
500.00 B948

248.00L721
260.00L722
300.00L723
235.00 Q822
235.00 Q824

45.00 A110
85.00 A120

N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110

Sheetl

950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200025
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950200026
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300030
950300035
950300035
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HH#H
HHH#H
HiHH
HiH#H
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
A
HH
HH#H
A
HHH
HHH#H
HitH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HiHH
HH#H
HHH#H
HiH
HH#H
Hit#H
HH#H
HiHH
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HH#H
HiH
HH#H
HHH#H
A
HiH
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HHH
HHH
HH#H
HH#H
HH#H
HiH
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105.00 A930

150.00 Q822
150.00 Q824
150.00 R477
150.00 R478

250.00B331
250.00B572
250.00B675
250.00B948
100.00 X111
750.00 X478

80.00 A110
250.00L721
350.00 L722
200.00L723

150.00 Q822
150.00 Q824
150.00 R477
180.00 R478
240.00 R574
124.00 X111

75.00 S473

125.00 S422
126.00 S473

N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N110
N120
F250
N110
N110
N120
F250

Sheetl

950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300035
950300036
950300036
950300036
950300036
950300036
950300036
950300036
950300036
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400043
950400044
950400044
950400044
950400044
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